
Energy Star U4

Energy Star III

Low E w/ Argon

High Perf. Low E 

Clear Clear-Air-Clear

0

0.25

0.25

0.29

0.46

0

0.40

0.31

0.31

0.68

0

0.57

0.57

0.57

0.45

 GLAZING U-VALUE  SHGC  VLT

*contact us to see thermal data with grids. 

 

65

65

60

45

 CR

300 Picture Window
Brickmold Trim Package

NFRC Thermal Performance Data*

Clean finish look 
and easy installation
Kas-Kel’s 300 series new construction picture 

windows feature an integrated brickmold 

trim package, which creates a traditional 

exterior finish. The brickmold trim also serves 

as a J-channel pocket making for a clean 

finish look and easy installation.

Energy Star III 

Energy Star U-4 

Clear insulated glass 

Duralite flexible, warm-edge spacers  

Tints, Heat Reflection and other options available 

High-grade PVC delivers exceptional strength and thermal 
performance. White or beige Interior 

Fusion Welded Sash and Frame 

Frame Depth 3 5/8″ 

Features STANDARD OPTION

 DP 50 Rating 

Integral Nail Fin    

Integral Nail Fin and J-Channel    

4 9/16″ , 6 9/16″, and custom Pre-Primed Extension Jamb 

 3/4″ Contoured Grill Between the Glass 

3/4″ Contoured SDL with spacer bar 

G
LA

ZI
N

G
M

AT
ER

IA
LS

PE
RF

.
CO

N
ST

RU
C

TI
O

N
G

RI
LL

S

KAS-KEL WINDOWS WILL OFFER YOU A LIFETIME OF  
WORRY-FREE OPERATION, BACKED BY ONE OF THE BEST 
WARRANTIES IN THE INDUSTRY.

MasterView Window Systems, a quality product of Kasson and Keller Inc     |    60 School Street, Fonda, NY 12068 

1-800-452-7535     |     www.kassonkeller.com     |     customerservice@kassonkeller.com     |     sales@kassonkeller.com


