

MATERIALS

PERF.

GLAZING

CONSTRUCTION

GRILLS

Clean finish look and easy installation

MASTERVIEW WINDOWS

Kas-Kel's 300 series new construction picture windows feature an integrated brickmold trim package, which creates a traditional exterior finish. The brickmold trim also serves as a J-channel pocket making for a clean finish look and easy installation.

NFRC Thermal Performance Data*

GLAZING	U-VALUE	SHGC	VLT	CR	
Energy Star U4	0	0	0		
Energy Star III	0.25	0.40	0.57	65	
Low E w/ Argon	0.25	0.31	0.57	65	
High Perf. Low E	0.29	0.31	0.57	60	
Clear Clear-Air-Clear	0.46	0.68	0.45	45	

*contact us to see thermal data with grids.

KAS-KEL WINDOWS WILL OFFER YOU A LIFETIME OF WORRY-FREE OPERATION, BACKED BY ONE OF THE BEST WARRANTIES IN THE INDUSTRY.

Features	STANDARD	OPTION
High-grade PVC delivers exceptional strength and thermal performance. White or beige Interior	I	
Fusion Welded Sash and Frame	Ø	
Frame Depth 3 5/8"	O	
DP 50 Rating		S
Energy Star III	O	
Energy Star U-4		O
Clear insulated glass		I
Duralite flexible, warm-edge spacers	O	
Tints, Heat Reflection and other options available		I
Integral Nail Fin	Ø	
Integral Nail Fin and J-Channel	I	
4 9/16" , 6 9/16", and custom Pre-Primed Extension Jamb		O
3/4" Contoured Grill Between the Glass		I
3/4" Contoured SDL with spacer bar		I





 MasterView Window Systems, a quality product of Kasson and Keller Inc
 60 School Street, Fonda, NY 12068

 1-800-452-7535
 www.kassonkeller.com
 customerservice@kassonkeller.com
 sales@kassonkeller.com